Partienplan

Aargau - C2

Sportart: Dart

Norbert Salzgeber - Bahnhofstrasse 58 - 3942 Raron

Nr. Team-Name

O~NO U WNE

DC Rottandli 2

DC Rottandli 1

DC Rottanndli Jokers 2
Los Dios

Spitz Plyers 2

Freihofer Tupflischusser
Eulespritzer

Egge Flyers 2

Nr. Team-Name

O~NO U WNE

DC Rottandli 2

DC Rottandli 1

DC Rottanndli Jokers 2
Los Dios

Spitz Plyers 2

Freihofer Tupflischusser
Eulespritzer

Egge Flyers 2

Gaststaette

Nussbaum Carrosserie
Nussbaum Carrosserie
Schmiede Rest.
Central Rest.

Spitz Pub

Freihof Bar

Eule Bar

Rose Restaurant

Kapitan

Klasse: C

Strasse

Altmattweg 57
Altmattweg 57
Baslerstr. 227
Hauptstr. 136
Hauptstr. 18
Dorfstr. 2
Hauptstrasse 84
Mittelgaustr. 22

Nussbaum, Milka
Christen, Rolf
Martin, Heinz
Brunner, Sven
Boesch, Renate
Landolt, Sandra

Bieri, Doris

Aebi, Urs

Vorrunde
Runde
1

Heim-Team

DC Rottandli 2

DC Rottanndli Jokers 2
Spitz Plyers 2
Eulespritzer

Los Dios

DC Rottandli 1
Freihofer Tupflischusser
Egge Flyers 2

Spitz Plyers 2

Egge Flyers 2

DC Rottandli 2

DC Rottanndli Jokers 2
Eulespritzer

Freihofer Tupflischiisser
Los Dios

DC Rottandli 2

DC Rottandli 1

Egge Flyers 2

Spitz Plyers 2

DC Rottanndli Jokers 2
Freihofer Tupflischusser
Los Dios

Egge Flyers 2

DC Rottandli 2

DC Rottandli 1
Freihofer Tupflischiisser
DC Rottanndli Jokers 2
Eulespritzer

Gast-Team

DC Rottandli 1

Los Dios

Freihofer TUpflischiisser
Egge Flyers 2

DC Rottandli 2

DC Rottanndli Jokers 2
Eulespritzer

Spitz Plyers 2

DC Rottandli 1

Los Dios

Freihofer Tupflischisser
Eulespritzer

DC Rottandli 1

DC Rottanndli Jokers 2
Spitz Plyers 2

Egge Flyers 2

Los Dios

Freihofer TUpflischisser
Eulespritzer

DC Rottandli 2

DC Rottandli 1
Eulespritzer

DC Rottanndli Jokers 2
Spitz Plyers 2

Egge Flyers 2

Los Dios

Spitz Plyers 2

DC Rottandli 2

18.05.2024
Saison: 2. Halbjahr 2012
Tel: 027 934 24 32 Fax: 027 934 24 32
Handy: 079 206 45 56 eMail: info@css-dart.ch
PLZ Ort Telefon
4600 Olten 076 563 98 98
4600 Olten 076 563 98 98
4632 Trimbach 062 293 24 44
5742 Kolliken 062 72322 77
4628 Wolfwil 076 433 29 58
5036 Oberentfelden 062 723 24 00
4625 Oberbuchsiten 079 298 33 64
4616 Kappel 062 216 12 63
Telefon Handy

076 423 11 59
078 804 67 54
079798 49 73
079 406 37 31
079 271 04 65
062 723 09 83
079 77576 48
076 758 77 22

076 423 11 59
078 804 67 54
079 798 49 73
079 406 37 31
079 271 04 65
079 327 2155
079 775 76 48
076 758 77 22

Zeit

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

Termin

04.09.2012 Dienstag
04.09.2012 Dienstag
04.09.2012 Dienstag
04.09.2012 Dienstag
11.09.2012 Dienstag
11.09.2012 Dienstag
11.09.2012 Dienstag
11.09.2012 Dienstag
13.09.2012 Donnerstag
18.09.2012 Dienstag
18.09.2012 Dienstag
18.09.2012 Dienstag
25.09.2012 Dienstag
25.09.2012 Dienstag
31.10.2012 Mittwoch
25.09.2012 Dienstag
02.10.2012 Dienstag
02.10.2012 Dienstag
02.10.2012 Dienstag
17.10.2012 Mittwoch
09.10.2012 Dienstag
09.10.2012 Dienstag
09.10.2012 Dienstag
10.10.2012 Mittwoch
16.10.2012 Dienstag
16.10.2012 Dienstag
16.10.2012 Dienstag
16.10.2012 Dienstag
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Ruckrunde

8

10

11

12

13

14

DC Rottandli 1

Los Dios

Freihofer Tupflischiisser
Egge Flyers 2

DC Rottandli 2

DC Rottanndli Jokers 2
Eulespritzer

Spitz Plyers 2

DC Rottandli 1

Los Dios

Freihofer Tupflischiisser
Eulespritzer

DC Rottandli 1

DC Rottanndli Jokers 2
Spitz Plyers 2

Egge Flyers 2

Los Dios

Freihofer Tupflischiisser
Eulespritzer

DC Rottandli 2

DC Rottandli 1
Eulespritzer

DC Rottanndli Jokers 2
Spitz Plyers 2

Egge Flyers 2

Los Dios

Spitz Plyers 2

DC Rottandli 2

DC Rottandli 2

DC Rottanndli Jokers 2
Spitz Plyers 2
Eulespritzer

Los Dios

DC Rottandli 1
Freihofer Tupflischiisser
Egge Flyers 2

Spitz Plyers 2

Egge Flyers 2

DC Rottandli 2

DC Rottanndli Jokers 2
Eulespritzer

Freihofer Tupflischisser
Los Dios

DC Rottandli 2

DC Rottandli 1

Egge Flyers 2

Spitz Plyers 2

DC Rottanndli Jokers 2
Freihofer Tupflischisser
Los Dios

Egge Flyers 2

DC Rottandli 2

DC Rottandli 1
Freihofer TUpflischisser
DC Rottanndli Jokers 2
Eulespritzer

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

23.10.2012
23.10.2012
21.11.2012
23.10.2012
30.10.2012
30.10.2012
30.10.2012
30.10.2012
06.11.2012
06.11.2012
07.11.2012
06.11.2012
13.11.2012
13.11.2012
13.11.2012
13.11.2012
20.11.2012
19.11.2012
20.11.2012
20.11.2012
27.11.2012
27.11.2012
27.11.2012
27.11.2012
04.12.2012
05.12.2012
04.12.2012
04.12.2012

Dienstag
Dienstag
Mittwoch
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Mittwoch
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Montag

Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Mittwoch
Dienstag
Dienstag
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